10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FkxPROAZ
Agent Id R001229416
CN::fT:gmer Subham Kumawat
Address Village mohna , tehsil bhagwanpura+district khargone+Madhya
Pradesh+451001
onact 6261822545
Pincode Madhya Pradesh 451001
CPV Status Negative
Remarks Customer Not Available
}I_/;Fr)igcation Residential
Latitude 21.8260017
Longitude 75.6184446
Case Id 46573
Date Of Report 2025-08-26
Time Of Report 13:58:18
Date of Allocation 2025-08-23
Time of Allocation 15:35:15

residence_photo_with_name_plate

1826253 fgpq 66a72



18

19

20

21

22

23

A wWN

residence_photo_with_applicant

mGOUR PETROL....
88983 ) 7. W 2%

-

residence_photo_with_agent

9613 1 105 BZMGOURP; .RO

i1gd 801%509184446

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

e e

828001y 164440

Photo with Agent

Photo of ID Proof

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) NIGAM KARMA
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



