

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FkxPR0AZ
2	Agent Id	R001229416
3	Customer Name	Subham Kumawat
4	Address	Village mohna , tehsil bhagwanpura+district khargone+Madhya Pradesh+451001
5	Contact Number	6261822545
6	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 451001
7	CPV Status	Negative
8	Remarks	Customer Not Available
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	21.8260017
11	Longitude	75.6184446
12	Case Id	46573
13	Date Of Report	2025-08-26
14	Time Of Report	13:58:18

15	Date of Allocation	2025-08-23
16	Time of Allocation	15:35:15

17	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

18	residence_photo_with_applicant	
19	residence_photo_with_agent	
20	residence_photo_with_inside_household	
21	residence_photo_outside	
22	Photo with Agent	
23	Photo of ID Proof	

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	26-08-2025 13:58:18
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	NIGAM KARMA
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

